
#1 Men's Decathlon
Pl Name Points 100 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 400 110H Discus Pole Vault Javelin 1500

1 MOORE, Travis

Ashland

3659 11.66
 (+0.0)

719

6.70m
 (+0.0)

743

13.72m

711

1.86m

679

50.16

807

2 CORLEY, Sam

SPIRE Elite

3613 11.41
 (–0.5)

771

6.84m
 (–0.1)

776

11.47m

574

1.92m

731

51.17

761

3 BROWN, Jacob

Denison

3052 11.76
 (–0.5)

699

6.29m
 (+0.3)

650

10.70m

528

1.74m

577

55.03

598

4 REINHARD, Davis

Tiffin

3030 11.67
 (–0.5)

717

6.42m
 (+0.0)

679

10.35m

507

1.62m

480

53.82

647

5 GARCIA, Miguel

Ashland

2932 11.88
 (–0.5)

675

5.86m
 (–1.2)

556

10.48m

515

1.68m

528

53.55

658

6 WILSON, Garrett

Tiffin

2541 12.65
 (–0.5)

529

5.62m
 (+0.0)

506

9.68m

466

1.62m

480

55.99

560

7 BERGER, Joel

Walsh

2379 11.63
 (+0.0)

725

5.82m
 (+0.0)

548

NM 1.53m

411

52.69

695

8 HLUCH, Conner

Walsh

1897 11.93
 (+0.0)

665

NM 12.52m

638

NH 55.13

594

9 BLACK, Sam

Saginaw Valley

DNF NT
 (+0.0)

NM NM NH

10 GUYER, Zachary

Wittenberg

DNF NT
 (+0.0)

NM NM NH

11  CALLINAN , Sam

Wittenberg

DNF NT
 (–0.5)

NM NM NH

12 WILLFORD, Roger

Saginaw Valley

DNF NT
 (+0.0)

NM NM NH

13 WESTARB, Dan

Saginaw Valley

DNF NT
 (+0.0)

NM NM NH

14 JAMES, Brandon

Bluffton

DNF NM NM NH

15 BLEVINS, Aaron

Mount Union

DNF NM NM NH
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#1-1 Men's Decathlon 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CORLEY, Sam SPIRE Elite 11.41  (–0.5) 2(1) 771

2 BERGER, Joel Walsh 11.63  (+0.0) 1(1) 725

3 MOORE, Travis Ashland 11.66  (+0.0) 1(2) 719

4 REINHARD, Davis Tiffin 11.67  (–0.5) 2(2) 717

5 BROWN, Jacob Denison 11.76  (–0.5) 2(3) 699

6 GARCIA, Miguel Ashland 11.88  (–0.5) 2(4) 675

7 HLUCH, Conner Walsh 11.93  (+0.0) 1(3) 665

8 WILSON, Garrett Tiffin 12.65  (–0.5) 2(5) 529

BLACK, Sam Saginaw Valley NT 1

WESTARB, Dan Saginaw Valley NT 1

WILLFORD, Roger Saginaw Valley NT 1

GUYER, Zachary Wittenberg NT 1

 CALLINAN , Sam Wittenberg NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BERGER, Joel Walsh 11.63 725

2 MOORE, Travis Ashland 11.66 719

3 HLUCH, Conner Walsh 11.93 665

BLACK, Sam Saginaw Valley NT

WESTARB, Dan Saginaw Valley NT

WILLFORD, Roger Saginaw Valley NT

GUYER, Zachary Wittenberg NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 CORLEY, Sam SPIRE Elite 11.41 771

2 REINHARD, Davis Tiffin 11.67 717

3 BROWN, Jacob Denison 11.76 699

4 GARCIA, Miguel Ashland 11.88 675

5 WILSON, Garrett Tiffin 12.65 529

 CALLINAN , Sam Wittenberg NT

#1-2 Men's Decathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CORLEY, Sam SPIRE Elite 6.84m  (–0.1) 776

2 MOORE, Travis Ashland 6.70m  (+0.0) 743

3 REINHARD, Davis Tiffin 6.42m  (+0.0) 679

4 BROWN, Jacob Denison 6.29m  (+0.3) 650

5 GARCIA, Miguel Ashland 5.86m  (–1.2) 556

6 BERGER, Joel Walsh 5.82m  (+0.0) 548

7 WILSON, Garrett Tiffin 5.62m  (+0.0) 506

HLUCH, Conner Walsh NM

WESTARB, Dan Saginaw Valley NM

WILLFORD, Roger Saginaw Valley NM

JAMES, Brandon Bluffton NM

BLACK, Sam Saginaw Valley NM

GUYER, Zachary Wittenberg NM
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#1-2 Men's Decathlon Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

 CALLINAN , Sam Wittenberg NM

BLEVINS, Aaron Mount Union NM

#1-3 Men's Decathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MOORE, Travis Ashland 13.72m 711

2 HLUCH, Conner Walsh 12.52m 638

3 CORLEY, Sam SPIRE Elite 11.47m 574

4 BROWN, Jacob Denison 10.70m 528

5 GARCIA, Miguel Ashland 10.48m 515

6 REINHARD, Davis Tiffin 10.35m 507

7 WILSON, Garrett Tiffin 9.68m 466

 CALLINAN , Sam Wittenberg NM

WILLFORD, Roger Saginaw Valley NM

WESTARB, Dan Saginaw Valley NM

BERGER, Joel Walsh NM

GUYER, Zachary Wittenberg NM

BLACK, Sam Saginaw Valley NM

JAMES, Brandon Bluffton NM

BLEVINS, Aaron Mount Union NM

#1-4 Men's Decathlon High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CORLEY, Sam SPIRE Elite 1.92m 731

2 MOORE, Travis Ashland 1.86m 679

3 BROWN, Jacob Denison 1.74m 577

4 GARCIA, Miguel Ashland 1.68m 528

5 WILSON, Garrett Tiffin 1.62m 480

6 REINHARD, Davis Tiffin 1.62m 480

7 BERGER, Joel Walsh 1.53m 411

HLUCH, Conner Walsh NH

WESTARB, Dan Saginaw Valley NH

WILLFORD, Roger Saginaw Valley NH

BLACK, Sam Saginaw Valley NH

GUYER, Zachary Wittenberg NH

 CALLINAN , Sam Wittenberg NH

BLEVINS, Aaron Mount Union NH

JAMES, Brandon Bluffton NH

#1-5 Men's Decathlon 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOORE, Travis Ashland 50.16 1(1) 807

2 CORLEY, Sam SPIRE Elite 51.17 1(2) 761

3 BERGER, Joel Walsh 52.69 1(3) 695

4 GARCIA, Miguel Ashland 53.55 1(4) 658

5 REINHARD, Davis Tiffin 53.82 2(1) 647

6 BROWN, Jacob Denison 55.03 2(2) 598
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#1-5 Men's Decathlon 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 HLUCH, Conner Walsh 55.13 2(3) 594

8 WILSON, Garrett Tiffin 55.99 2(4) 560

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 MOORE, Travis Ashland 50.16 807

2 CORLEY, Sam SPIRE Elite 51.17 761

3 BERGER, Joel Walsh 52.69 695

4 GARCIA, Miguel Ashland 53.55 658

Section 2 of 2

1 REINHARD, Davis Tiffin 53.82 647

2 BROWN, Jacob Denison 55.03 598

3 HLUCH, Conner Walsh 55.13 594

4 WILSON, Garrett Tiffin 55.99 560

#2 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon
Pl Name Points 100H High Jump Shot Put 200 Long Jump Javelin 800

1 HUEBNER, Lauren

Saginaw Valley

3060 14.67
 (+0.5)

886

1.56m

689

10.60m

569

24.68
 (+0.4)

916

2 WILLIAMS, Jazilee

Tiffin

3002 14.82
 (+0.5)

866

1.62m

759

10.82m

583

26.04
 (+0.4)

794

3 RODGERS, Alexand

Walsh

2837 14.96
 (+0.5)

847

1.53m

655

10.93m

591

26.62
 (+0.4)

744

4 LIBERATORE, Emm

Ashland

2739 15.98
 (+0.8)

717

1.65m

795

9.71m

510

26.94
 (+0.3)

717

5 CROUCH, Sydney

Lake Erie

2413 15.83
 (+0.8)

735

1.32m

429

8.53m

434

25.80
 (+0.4)

815

6 FERRUCCI, Logan

Malone

2409 16.51
 (+0.8)

653

1.38m

491

10.61m

569

27.19
 (+0.4)

696

7 DENMARK, Toni

Walsh

2381 16.99
 (+0.8)

598

1.53m

655

8.64m

441

27.30
 (+0.3)

687

8 STEWART, Skyler

Walsh

2311 16.31
 (+0.8)

677

1.44m

555

8.83m

453

28.07
 (+0.3)

626

9 MOZZI, Bryn

Cedarville

2053 18.11
 (+0.0)

477

1.44m

555

8.88m

456

28.85
 (+0.3)

565
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#2 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon (cont'd)
Pl Name Points 100H High Jump Shot Put 200 Long Jump Javelin 800

10 LANDRA, Kelsey

Saginaw Valley

1761 DQ
 (+0.0)

1.53m

655

7.74m

383

26.87
 (+0.4)

723

11 HAWKS, Jillian

Malone

1715 20.64
 (+0.0)

251

1.41m

523

7.77m

385

28.97
 (+0.3)

556

12 GOYNES, De'Chan

Tiffin

1713 20.79
 (+0.0)

240

1.47m

588

7.65m

377

29.63
 (+0.3)

508

13 FISH, Maddie

Ashland

1272 19.16
 (+0.8)

376

NH 8.39m

425

30.16
 (+0.3)

471

14 RADWANY, Gracey

Walsh

DNF NT
 (+0.8)

NH NM NT
 (+0.4)

#2-1 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUEBNER, Lauren Saginaw Valley 14.67  (+0.5) 1(1) 886

2 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 14.82  (+0.5) 1(2) 866

3 RODGERS, Alexandra Walsh 14.96  (+0.5) 1(3) 847

4 CROUCH, Sydney Lake Erie 15.83  (+0.8) 2(1) 735

5 LIBERATORE, Emma Ashland 15.98  (+0.8) 3(1) 717

6 STEWART, Skyler Walsh 16.31  (+0.8) 2(2) 677

7 FERRUCCI, Logan Malone 16.51  (+0.8) 2(3) 653

8 DENMARK, Toni Walsh 16.99  (+0.8) 3(2) 598

9 MOZZI, Bryn Cedarville 18.11  (+0.0) 4(1) 477

10 FISH, Maddie Ashland 19.16  (+0.8) 3(3) 376

11 HAWKS, Jillian Malone 20.64  (+0.0) 4(2) 251

12 GOYNES, De'Chanelle Tiffin 20.79  (+0.0) 4(3) 240

LANDRA, Kelsey Saginaw Valley DQ 4

RADWANY, Gracey Walsh NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 HUEBNER, Lauren Saginaw Valley 14.67 886

2 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 14.82 866

3 RODGERS, Alexandra Walsh 14.96 847

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 CROUCH, Sydney Lake Erie 15.83 735

2 STEWART, Skyler Walsh 16.31 677

3 FERRUCCI, Logan Malone 16.51 653

RADWANY, Gracey Walsh NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 LIBERATORE, Emma Ashland 15.98 717
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#2-1 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
2 DENMARK, Toni Walsh 16.99 598

3 FISH, Maddie Ashland 19.16 376

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MOZZI, Bryn Cedarville 18.11 477

2 HAWKS, Jillian Malone 20.64 251

3 GOYNES, De'Chanelle Tiffin 20.79 240

LANDRA, Kelsey Saginaw Valley DQ

#2-2 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LIBERATORE, Emma Ashland 1.65m 795

2 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 1.62m 759

3 HUEBNER, Lauren Saginaw Valley 1.56m 689

4 DENMARK, Toni Walsh 1.53m 655

4 RODGERS, Alexandra Walsh 1.53m 655

6 LANDRA, Kelsey Saginaw Valley 1.53m 655

7 GOYNES, De'Chanelle Tiffin 1.47m 588

8 MOZZI, Bryn Cedarville 1.44m 555

9 STEWART, Skyler Walsh 1.44m 555

10 HAWKS, Jillian Malone 1.41m 523

11 FERRUCCI, Logan Malone 1.38m 491

12 CROUCH, Sydney Lake Erie 1.32m 429

FISH, Maddie Ashland NH

RADWANY, Gracey Walsh NH

#2-3 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RODGERS, Alexandra Walsh 10.93m 591

2 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 10.82m 583

3 FERRUCCI, Logan Malone 10.61m 569

4 HUEBNER, Lauren Saginaw Valley 10.60m 569

5 LIBERATORE, Emma Ashland 9.71m 510

6 MOZZI, Bryn Cedarville 8.88m 456

7 STEWART, Skyler Walsh 8.83m 453

8 DENMARK, Toni Walsh 8.64m 441

9 CROUCH, Sydney Lake Erie 8.53m 434

10 FISH, Maddie Ashland 8.39m 425

11 HAWKS, Jillian Malone 7.77m 385

12 LANDRA, Kelsey Saginaw Valley 7.74m 383

13 GOYNES, De'Chanelle Tiffin 7.65m 377

RADWANY, Gracey Walsh NM

#2-4 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUEBNER, Lauren Saginaw Valley 24.68  (+0.4) 1(1) 916

2 CROUCH, Sydney Lake Erie 25.80  (+0.4) 1(2) 815

3 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 26.04  (+0.4) 1(3) 794
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#2-4 Women's Outdoor Heptathlon 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 RODGERS, Alexandra Walsh 26.62  (+0.4) 1(4) 744

5 LANDRA, Kelsey Saginaw Valley 26.87  (+0.4) 1(5) 723

6 LIBERATORE, Emma Ashland 26.94  (+0.3) 2(1) 717

7 FERRUCCI, Logan Malone 27.19  (+0.4) 1(6) 696

8 DENMARK, Toni Walsh 27.30  (+0.3) 2(2) 687

9 STEWART, Skyler Walsh 28.07  (+0.3) 2(3) 626

10 MOZZI, Bryn Cedarville 28.85  (+0.3) 2(4) 565

11 HAWKS, Jillian Malone 28.97  (+0.3) 2(5) 556

12 GOYNES, De'Chanelle Tiffin 29.63  (+0.3) 2(6) 508

13 FISH, Maddie Ashland 30.16  (+0.3) 2(7) 471

RADWANY, Gracey Walsh NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 HUEBNER, Lauren Saginaw Valley 24.68 916

2 CROUCH, Sydney Lake Erie 25.80 815

3 WILLIAMS, Jazilee Tiffin 26.04 794

4 RODGERS, Alexandra Walsh 26.62 744

5 LANDRA, Kelsey Saginaw Valley 26.87 723

6 FERRUCCI, Logan Malone 27.19 696

RADWANY, Gracey Walsh NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 LIBERATORE, Emma Ashland 26.94 717

2 DENMARK, Toni Walsh 27.30 687

3 STEWART, Skyler Walsh 28.07 626

4 MOZZI, Bryn Cedarville 28.85 565

5 HAWKS, Jillian Malone 28.97 556

6 GOYNES, De'Chanelle Tiffin 29.63 508

7 FISH, Maddie Ashland 30.16 471
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